m L9 Great Day

= TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 800 MORANSKI B. - . 135 008 6 1:51.281 11:55:59382 pg_ 9. 4 819 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . 08389
1 1:36.420 11:45:44.682 1 1:42.259 11:46:14.495
2 1:36.143 11:47:20.825  Po.5 - #847 KRAJEWSKIP. -. + 8'?.282 2 1:45.755 11:48:00.250
3 1:36.176 11:48:57.001 ! D LR 3 1:58.631 11:49:58.881
4 1:37.532 11:50:34.533 2 L1:40.418 11:49:52.356 4 1:41.345 11:51:40.226
5 1:38.681 11:52:13.214 = HEELE SRR B U 5 1:41.358 11:53:21.584
6 1:36.842 11:53:50.056 4 1:49.683 11:53:20.606 6 1:44.371 11:55:05.955
7 1:40.490 11:55:30.546 — 7 1:58.428 11:57:04.383
. 1:35.963 115706505 PO 6 #835 FRANKOWSKIK. - 403428
! 1:39.391 114553874 b5 10.- # 804 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - o5 ary
Po. 2 - # 845 PURTAK M. - . ‘oo 2 1:40.057 11:47:33.931 1 1:42.412 11:46:13.706
1 1:37.476 11:45:46.509 g SR SEEREHED 2 1:42.570 11:47:56.276
2 1:36.945 11:47:23.454 4 1:49.782 11:51:03.412 3 1:43.181 11:49:39.457
3 1:37.532 11:49:00.986 s DGR TSRIAE 4 1:45.078 11:51:24.535
4 1:38.552 11:50:39.538 6 1:45.605 11:54:29.650 5 1:41.775 11:53:06.310
5 1:39.031 11:52:18.569 7 1:40.213 11:56:09.863 6 1:41.995 11:54:48.305
6 1:37.871 11:53:56.440 8 2:28.743 11:58:38.606 7 1:42.374 11:56:30.679
7 1:39.083 11:55:35.523 . 8 1:41.390 11:58:12.069
8 1:37.417 11:57:12.000 707~ #822DUDAA. -. +8I3f*f~';3rg
! 1:41.379 LHASSTT58 b 11-#831 LYSENKOTT. - . ob e
Po. 3 - # 813 MANKOWSKI D. - . . I())I]f-f;:llrsst 2 1:41.346 11:47:39.100 1 1:41.442 11:45:58.812
1 1:38.971 11:45:51.219 3 1:39.799 11:49:18.899 2 1:41.837 11:47:40.649
2 1:40.416 11:47:31.635 4 1:40.539 11:50:59.438 3 1:52.641 11:49:33.290
3 1:37.578 11:49:09.213 = 1:41.796 L R
4 1:38.774 11:50:47.987 6 1:41.123 1115422357 po, 12 - 4816 GOCEINA L. - 05454
. 140,721 11:52:28.708 7 1:40.190 11:56:02.547 a p—— PP —p—
6 1:41.545 11:54:10.253 8 1:40.542 11:57:43.089 2 1:42.343 11:47:40.293
7 1:39.983 11:55:50.236 3 1:41.507 11:49:21.800
8 1:39.998 11:57:30234 PO 8- #812ZURAWSKIK. - . + 04861 4 1:43.822 11:51:05.622
1 1:42.372 11:47:31.889 . L4567 11:52:51 296
bo. -1 511 WOIDYELO G. .. o i 2 1:40.824 11:49:12.713 . 143,465 115430761
1 3.05.445 11:47:32.142 . Ea ) HESERIERD 7 1:41.457 11:56:16.218
2 1:38.869 11:49:11.011 4 1:41.871 11:52:35.797 8 1:53.242 11:58:09.460
3 1:37.812 11:50:48.823 S b S Her
. 138.439 115227 26 6 1:56.143 11:56:14.091
5 1:40.839 11:54:08.101

Fastest lap: 1:35.963
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First Diff. First 1 1:44.404 11:46:40.733
Po. 13 - # 843 WESOLOWSKI M. - . +05615 Po.17-#832 BUIOCZEKA. -. +06.626
1 1:44.509 11:46:42.006 1 1:44.100 11:46:25.173 2 1:44.232 11:48:24.965
2 1:47.644 11:48:29.650 2 1:44.170 11:48:09.343 3 1:43.717 11:50:08.682
3 2:14.702 11:50:44.352 3 1:44.548 11:49:53.891 4 1:43.616 11:51:52.298
4 1:41.626 11:52:25.978 4 1:43.382 11:51:37.273 5 1:43.079 11:53:35.377
5 1:42.751 11:54:08.729 5 1:43.864 11:53:21.137 6 1:43.906 11:55:19.283
6 1:44.608 11:55:53.337 6 1:42.589 11:55:03.726 7 1:43.136 11:57:02.419
7 1:41.578 11:57:34.915 7 1:43.445 11:56:47.171
Diff. First
8 1:47.068 11:58:34.239  P0.22-#818 KOSTROT. -. +07.218
Diff. First 1 1:44.619 11:47:09.883
Po. 14 - # 802 WRONIAK M. - . +05.636
1 1:43.011 11:47:15.086 Po. 18 - # 806 ULKOWSKI G. - . N g'g(;';:;t 2 1:44.175 11:48:54.058
2 1:43.265 11:48:58.351 1 1:42.610 11:46:16.457 3 1:43.590 11:50:37.648
3 1:42.650 11:50:41.001 2 1:43.551 11:48:00.008 4 1:43.909 11:52:21.557
4 1:43.334 11:52:24.335 3 1:44.085 11:49:44.093 5 1:52.137 11:54:13.694
5 1:43.938 11:54:08.273 4 1:44.298 11:51:28.391 6 1:44.069 11:55:57.763
6 1:42.581 11:55:50.854 5 1:43.606 11:53:11.997 7 1:43.181 11:57:40.944
7 1:41.599 11:57:32.453 6 1:54.462 11:55:06.459
Diff. First
Po. 23 - # 836 TARKOWSKI P. - +07.361
Diff. First Diff. First 1 1:46.267 11:46:43.374
Po. 15 - # 807 DEMIANIUK P. - . +05.064 PO.19-#803 PALACZP. -. +06.744
1 1:44.878 11:46:26.339 1 1:44.390 11:46:41.706 2 1:44.336 11:48:27.710
2 1:43.183 11:48:09.522 2 1:44.084 11:48:25.790 3 1:44.832 11:50:12.542
3 1:43.102 11:49:52.624 3 1:44.278 11:50:10.068 4 1:43.750 11:51:56.292
4 1:41.927 11:51:34.551 4 1:44.157 11:51:54.225 5 1:44.058 11:53:40.350
5 1:43.509 11:53:18.060 5 1:43.449 11:53:37.674 6 1:44.256 11:55:24.606
6 1:42.678 11:55:00.738 6 1:42.913 11:55:20.587 7 1:43.324 11:57:07.930
7 2:15.721 11:57:16.459 7 1:42.707 11:57:03.294
Diff. First
Po. 24 - # 821 STECKI M. -. +07.388
Diff. First Diff. First 1 1:44.492 11:47:20.635
Po. 16 - # 817 WEISS K. - . +05.974 PO.20 - # 815 JOSKOWSKIW. - . +07.072
1 1:45.010 11:46:48.063 1 1:44.657 11:47:00.049 2 1:44.338 11:49:04.973
2 1:42.802 11:48:30.865 2 1:44.600 11:48:44.649 3 1:43.651 11:50:48.624
3 1:43.945 11:50:14.810 3 1:44.121 11:50:28.770 4 1:44.244 11:52:32.868
4 1:44.319 11:51:59.129 4 1:43.835 11:52:12.605 > 1:43.669 11:54:16.537
5 1:42.692 11:53:41.821 5 1:43.035 11:53:55.640 6 1:43.351 11:55:59.888
6 1:42.774 11:55:24.595 6 1:59.481 11:55:55.121 7 1:43.637 11:57:43.525
7 1:41.937 11:57:06.532
Diff. First
Po. 21 - # 827 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - . +07.116

Fastest lap: 1:35.963
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 833 JASPINSKI P. - . . g';f;gzt 5 1:45.249 11:53:46.016 2 1:49.970 11:48:22.313
1 1:43.547 11:46:44.057 6 1:59.496 11:55:45.512 3 1:48.865 11:50:11.178
2 1:44.928 11:48:28.985 4 1:50.095 11:52:01.273
3 1:46.450 11:50:15.435  Po.30-# 825 KOCAKG. -. + ggg;t 5 1:48.913 11:53:50.186
4 1:48.381 11:52:03.816 ! 1:45.920 11:47:12.532 6 1:48.708 11:55:38.894
5 152,22 11.53:56.038 2 1:46.413 11:48:58.945 7 1:58.071 11:57:36.915
3 1:45.220 11:50:44.165
Po. 26 - # 840 DEJA M. - . o 4 2:09.796 11:52:53.961  Po, 35 - # 820 DZIKOWSKI K. - . Lo
1 1:44.527 11:46:20.595 1 1:51.252 11:46:34.171
2 1:45.664 11:48:06.259  Po. 31-# 841 CZAJKOWSKI M. -. + (D)is;f.;zi{;;t 2 1:51.973 11:48:26.144
3 1:44.394 11:49:50.653 1 1:46.217 11:46:05.745 3 1:51.407 11:50:17.551
a 1:43.869 11:51:34.522 2 1:46.315 11:47:52.060 4 1:49.939 11:52:07.490
5 1:45.161 11:53:19.683 3 1:46.685 11:49:38.745 5 1:49.778 11:53:57.268
6 1:49.241 11:55:08.924 4 1:49.555 11:51:28.300 6 1:49.792 11:55:47.060
5 1:46.660 11:53:14.960 7 G ETERGTR
Po. 27 - # 851 DRZYMULSKI A. - . + 08 080 6 1:46.164 11:55:01.124
1 1:44.992 11:47:10.999 7 1:45.811 11:56:46.935  Po. 36 - # 839 MICHALAK J. - . + 'i';f(;;szt
2 1:44.710 11:48:55.709 8 1:47.003 11:58:33.938 1 1:50.015 11:46:52.928
3 1:44.129 11:50:39.838 2 1:50.330 11:48:43.258
4 1:44.045 11:52:23.883  Po. 32 - # 830 DROZDOWSKIR. - . R “;'fggg‘ 3 1:50.051 11:50:33.309
5 1.44.707 11:54:08.590 1 1:48.208 11:48:43.694 4 1:52.604 G5 GIE
6 1:54.694 11:56:03.284 2 1:49.740 11:50:33.434 5 1:59.427 11:54:25.340
3 1:47.538 11:52:20.972
Po. 28 - # 846 LACH M. - . i ggfgslt a 1:47.023 11:54:07.995
1 1:46.846 11:46:47.926 5 2:04.563 11:56:12.558
2 1:44.812 11:48:32.738
Diff. First
3 1:44.706 11:50:17.444  Po. 33 - # 810 FURTAKK. -. +11.353
4 1:44.414 11:52:01.858 ! 1:47.317 11:46:08.554
5 1:47.547 11:53:49.405 d LR Mg
6 1.47 349 11:55:36.754 3 1:48.107 11:49:43.977
4 1:47.918 11:51:31.895
Po. 29 - # 805 KEPINSKI M. - . . ggfggt 5 1:50.365 11:53:22.260
1 1:45.096 11:46:43.704 6 1:53.722 11:55:15.982
2 1:45.170 11:48:28.874
Diff. First
3 1:45.419 11:50:14.293  Po.34 - # 809 BRONIECKI M. -. +12.745
. 1.46.474 11:52:00.767 1 1:50.642 11:46:32.343

Fastest lap: 1:35.963
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